PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

5-P9766

92

215630

4-112

' 980

00

22392

54F545

(R1) 16:40 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Irish Stallion Farms Ebf Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CLASSICAL ROSE (GB) 30

b f Amadeus Wolf - Monaazalah

DERECHO STORM 398

b f September Storm - Flit The Cove

HIDDEN DILEMMA 18
b f Winged Love - Kiss Jolie

LADY MARGORIE 25
b f Winged Love - Sure Quest

LILY TROTTER (GB) 31
b f New Approach - Hobby

MYSLOEGIN 18D
b f Golden Tornado - Kilmore Lady

TIN TOWN LIZ 17
b f Scorpion - Lilly Orpen

WORTH THE WAIT 18
b f Gold Well - Bubble Bann

AGATHA ROSE 145
g f Rip Van Winkle - Livadream

AZUA EMERY (FR) 28 BF
b f Califet - Take Emery

I'M NOT ALONE

b f Yeats - Mem O'rees

IKNOWWHEREIAMNOW
b f Arcadio - Presenting Majito

KATOPTRIS 18

br f Beneficial - Deise Hope

LITTLE PRINCESS (GER) 28

br f Kamsin - Little Wonder

SAINT IRINI

che f Dream Ahead - Blessed Luck

611-7t1

511-7h

511-7

611-7p

511-7

611-7t

511-7h1

611-7

410-11

410 - 11tp

410-11

410-11

410-11

410-11

410- 11t

A E Lynch
G P Cromwell

Ms K Ferris (7)
Eoin Barry

J J Slevin
S R B Crawford

A Ring (3)
Alan Wells

D J Mclnerney (5)
E McNamara

Rachael Blackmore
JR Finn

Mr M J O'Hare (5)
J G Cosgrave

McGrath (7)

PJ
J C McConnell

R C Colgan

D Kinsella

S W Flanagan
G Elliott

R A Doyle (5)
C O'Dwyer

G P Cromwell

R M Power
Mrs J Harrington

Maxwell

CD
E D Delany

106

105



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: AZUA EMERY has an unwanted record of being a beaten favourite on Irish soil on
her last five starts, though she surely won't get a better chance than this to strike and looks the most
likely winner on this event. Little Princess has shown flashes of ability for Jessica Harrington and
should appreciate this return to better ground, while Lily Trotter took a step forward at Limerick when
second last time and could prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: AZUA EMERY (10)
Watch out for: LITTLE PRINCESS (14)

AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



