

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 16:40 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m

Irish Stallion Farms Ebf Mares Maiden Hurdle (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT

No	Silk		Horse Deteile	A 212 / DA/4	lookov/Troinor	OB
1	SIIR	Form 7	Horse Details CLASSICAL ROSE (GB) 30 b f Amadeus Wolf - Monaazalah	Age/Wt 6 11 - 7t1	Jockey/Trainer A E Lynch G P Cromwell	OR -
2	····	0-	DERECHO STORM 398 b f September Storm - Flit The Cove	5 11 - 7h	Ms K Ferris (7) Eoin Barry	-
3		0	HIDDEN DILEMMA 18 b f Winged Love - Kiss Jolie	5 11 - 7	J J Slevin S R B Crawford	-
1		5-P9766	LADY MARGORIE 25 b f Winged Love - Sure Quest	6 11 - 7p	A Ring (3) Alan Wells	-
5		92	LILY TROTTER (GB) 31 b f New Approach - Hobby	5 11 - 7	D J McInerney (5) E McNamara	-
6	AK	215630	MYSLOEGIN 18 D b f Golden Tornado - Kilmore Lady	6 11 - 7t	Rachael Blackmore J R Finn	106
7		4-112	TIN TOWN LIZ 17 b f Scorpion - Lilly Orpen	5 11 - 7h1	Mr M J O'Hare (5) J G Cosgrave	-
3		980	WORTH THE WAIT 18 b f Gold Well - Bubble Bann	6 11 - 7	P J McGrath (7) J C McConnell	-
9		00	AGATHA ROSE 145 g f Rip Van Winkle - Livadream	4 10 - 11	R C Colgan D Kinsella	-
10	**	22392	AZUA EMERY (FR) 28 BF b f Califet - Take Emery	4 10 - 11tp	S W Flanagan G Elliott	105
11			I'M NOT ALONE b f Yeats - Mem O'rees	4 10 - 11	R A Doyle (5) C O'Dwyer	-
12			IKNOWWHEREIAMNOW b f Arcadio - Presenting Mojito	4 10 - 11	L P Dempsey J P Dempsey	-
13		8	KATOPTRIS 18 br f Beneficial - Deise Hope	4 10 - 11	J B Kane (5) G P Cromwell	-
14	*	54F545	LITTLE PRINCESS (GER) 28 br f Kamsin - Little Wonder	4 10 - 11	R M Power Mrs J Harrington	-
15	\$\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\		SAINT IRINI che f Dream Ahead - Blessed Luck	4 10 - 11t	C D Maxwell E D Delany	-

ATR VERDICT: AZUA EMERY has an unwanted record of being a beaten favourite on Irish soil on her last five starts, though she surely won't get a better chance than this to strike and looks the most likely winner on this event. Little Princess has shown flashes of ability for Jessica Harrington and should appreciate this return to better ground, while Lily Trotter took a step forward at Limerick when second last time and could prove best of the remainder.

Top Tip: AZUA EMERY (10)

Watch out for: LITTLE PRINCESS (14)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



